(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Agricultural Land Reserve

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation
Rezoning Applications

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Development Variance
Permit

File Number

DP 16A 17

DP 17A 17

DP 18A 17

ALR 3B 17

DP 20B 17

HO 8B 17
Rz 1B 17
DP 26C 17

DP27C 17

DV 3C 17

DV 4C 17

Application
Date

11/23/2017

11/23/2017

11/28/2017

11/1/2017

11/22/2017

11/3/2017
11/23/2017
11/27/2017

11/29/2017

11/3/2017

11/21/2017

Civic Address

3875 Warren Ave

7658 Ships Point Rd

4344 Island Hwy S

863 Knight Rd

5129 Headquarters Rd

2264 Waveland Road
1671, 1673 & 1675 Ryan Rd E
1458 Seaview Rd

1550 Seaview Rd

2186 Endall Rd

1422 Seaview Rd

New Planning Applications Received - November 2017

Description

Building an accessory building with 30 metres of a ditch.
Staircase to foreshore and tree removal within 60 metres of a heron colony

Repair damage to Copeman Creek SPEA and area within 15m of the sea caused by land clearing,
culvert installation import of rock into Copeman Creek.

ALC non-farm use application for placement of fill on site to build up centre of field and prevent
flooding. See also ALR 2B 17.

Construction of an accessory building within 30m of a watercourse

Home occupation for Glacier Gutters and Exteriors (home maintenance business)
To rezone the southern portion of the property to Industrial Light

To construct concrete patios within 30.0 metres of the Strait of Georgia.
House 15 m from sea
Sawmill

Variance for carriage house for 1) access via an internal staircase 2) internal access to the accessory
use below and 3) height increase from 7mto 7.5 m



