

## New Planning Applications Received - November 2017

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 16A 17	11/23/2017	3875 Warren Ave	Building an accessory building with 30 metres of a ditch.
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 17A 17	11/23/2017	7658 Ships Point Rd	Staircase to foreshore and tree removal within 60 metres of a heron colony
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 18A 17	11/28/2017	4344 Island Hwy S	Repair damage to Copeman Creek SPEA and area within 15m of the sea caused by land clearing, culvert installation import of rock into Copeman Creek.
В	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 3B 17	11/1/2017	863 Knight Rd	ALC non-farm use application for placement of fill on site to build up centre of field and prevent flooding. See also ALR 2B 17.
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 20B 17	11/22/2017	5129 Headquarters Rd	Construction of an accessory building within 30m of a watercourse
В	Home Occupation	HO 8B 17	11/3/2017	2264 Waveland Road	Home occupation for Glacier Gutters and Exteriors (home maintenance business)
В	Rezoning Applications	RZ 1B 17	11/23/2017	1671, 1673 & 1675 Ryan Rd E	To rezone the southern portion of the property to Industrial Light
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 26C 17	11/27/2017	1458 Seaview Rd	To construct concrete patios within 30.0 metres of the Strait of Georgia.
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 27C 17	11/29/2017	1550 Seaview Rd	House 15 m from sea
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 3C 17	11/3/2017	2186 Endall Rd	Sawmill
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 4C 17	11/21/2017	1422 Seaview Rd	Variance for carriage house for 1) access via an internal staircase 2) internal access to the accessory use below and 3) height increase from 7m to 7.5 m $$